Temperature Controller  E5CS-X
1/16 DIN Sized Multi-range
Controller Offers Selectable
Control Modes, Built-in Alarm
■ Accurate to ±0.5% of full scale
■ Multiple scale ranges allows flexibility
to match application
■ Field-selectable temperature ranges in

■ Nonvolatile memory backup
■  3-year warranty
Ordering Information
■  TEMPERATURE CONTROLLERS
Control modes PID or ON/OFF action
Sensor intput Platinum RTD(Pt:  100Ω, Interchangeable
type Thermocouple (DIN and JIS standard types) thermistor (THE types)
Output Contact E5CS-R1KJX-F E5CS-R1PX-F E5CS-R1GX-F
Voltage E5CS-Q1KJX-F E5CS-Q1PX-F E5CS-Q1GX-F
■  TEMPERATURE RANGES
Thermocouple Input Type
Input type Type K Type J
Switch setting 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9